
Thursday, June 4UYZA oot ash8.30a.m. Music for Voices
10. 0 pPevotions: Canon F. lL Parsons
10.15 Salon Orchestras
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: The Crown.Jewels (BBC); The Ambassadress;
Neighbourhood-tThe Drama Festival, an-
Other, talk by Allona Priestley (NZBS);
Washing Care for Woollens41.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Billy Cotton Presents
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR ;

Symphony No. 1 in A Flat, Op. 55 ;

Elgar3.30 The Caravan Passes
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Sydney Thompson’s Orchestra
4.30 Light Concert bd

5. 0 * The Fred Hartley Quintet5.15 Children’s session: Dan Dare
5.45 Reginald Dixon6. 0 Market ReportsMusic for Pleasure
7.15 Background to the News (repeat of
Yesterday’s broadcast in Feminine View-|point) (NZBS)
7.30 Melodiously Yours: Isador Goodman
8. 0 Coronation Festival Band Concert
%

(From the Town Hall)9.30 Dad and Dave
10. 0 The Ray Harris Quintet10.30 Close down

IVE 880 ke. 341 m.
6. Op.m. Pinner Music
7. 0 Beethoven Piano SonatasArtur Schnabel (piano)Sonata in_E Flat, Op. 34, No, 37.20 Hans Hotter (baritone) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra conducted: byAnthony Bernard, with Geraint Jones(organ) afd Sidney sutecliffe (oboe)Cantata No. 82: I Have Enough BachJAG The* Philharmonia Orehestra -con-ducted by Rafael Kubelikscherzo Capriccioso, Op. 66 . Dvorak8.0 The Critics (NZBS)
8.30 Andre Navarra-and the Paris Con-servatoire Orchestra conducted by Andre
Cluytens
*Gello Concerto No. 3 in A

. P. E. Bach-Pollain
8.53 Lotte Lehmann (soprano): Lieder,
by Mozart, Schubert, Schumann and
Brahms
9.16 The Philharmonia Orchestra
Symphony in € Balakirey

10. O Through the tron Curtain, a docu-mentary "about broadcasts by WesternCountries to theFEt sphere in EuropeBC)
10.30 Close dow"3

UNF eote 20mOp.m. Melody .Time
Anne Shelton sings
Melachrinosand his Orchestra
Aceordion Interlude
Splash of Colour
Light and Bright
British Commonwealth VarietyMBO

o =ets
The Land and its People
Top o’ the BilP,
The Blue Danube
Variety Billboard
The Squadronaires
The Ray Ellington Quartet

0. 0 /Pistrict Weather Forecast
Close down

IPXCIN peers
7. Oam.. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Report and Tides8. 0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Eliza-
9
9
9
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beth Bauman)15 The Bishop's Mantle30 hivertown45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal6.45 Appoiptinentwith Fate7. 0 Thursday Tune Time
7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
.30 Accent on Music8.1 Fun with Words: English and Its
Relatious, a talk by L. M. H. Cuve

(NZBS)
815° Our Guest Tonight + (Studio)
8.45 Priority Parade9.4 Ray’s aLaugh (BBC)
9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
oe of the Eighth Wonder (BBC)akc Rhythm Ramblethe Mood: Buddy Featherston-
augh and his Radio Rhythm ‘Sextet10.30 Close down

:

1 PX4 1310 ke. 229 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report9. Musical Mailbox: Morrinsyville
9.30 In Waltz Teno45 Vocal Variety0.0

=
hivertown

0.156 The Black Mantilla
0.30 TheeDark God0.45
1. 0
S Music Makers
. Women’s Hour (Valerie): shop-pers’ Guide; Kitty Foyle; In the Flower

|Garden, -a weekly talk by Mrs. Mc-
|Whannell; London Newsletter

2. O Lunch Music2.30 p.m. DPominion Weather Forecast
2.33 For the Farmer: Tuberculosis in
Cattle, by D. W. Caldwell, Veterinarian
Chopin Melodies
Paul Robeson (bass) '

~-

Lady in Distress
Musical Comedy Stage
«Close down
These Are New
Destination Venus
Three at a Time
Musie from the MoviesSabotage
Harp in the South
Maori Selection
Pianists of Today
A Coronation Concert: The Hamil-

ton Ciyie Choir and Orchestra conducted
by, Joseph Battersby, with soloistsNaomi Wholley, Eileen Hassett, HubertMilverton-Carta, and Lloyd SpearsMerrie England (First Part) German(From the Embassy Theatre)

MP A Melody for StringsClose down

UWS ROTOR,
9. 4am. Concert Platform
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street10.0 English Military Bands. with Sup-
porting Artists
10.30 Housewives’ Choice
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Morning Talk
11.30 Miniature Concert
12.0 Lunch Musie2. O0p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Orchestras on Parade2.45 Songs from the Saddle3.0 Music from the Movies
3.15 Classical Music
Piano Concerto Delius
0 Geraldo’s Orchestra, Vera © Lynn"ana Billy Mayerl \4.30 Segttish Tunes5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners:
llarvey's Happy Half Hour, and JenniferVisits The Pool of London (BBC)
5.30 Musical Roundabout6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Music by Noel Coward
7. 0 Talk: Philip Tapsell, Sailor andTrader, by Enid Tapsell7.15 Farm Talk: History of Grasses and
Clovers, Introduction by G. Ss. Harris ofthe Grassland Division of D.S.LR.

(NZBS)
7.30 Going Places and Meeting People8.0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade
8.29 Serenade to Music: Terry Vaughan’sOrchestra (NZBS)
9.30 A Case for Cleveland10.10 Old Time Concert Hall10.30 Close down
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QN/ WELLINGTON570ke. 526m.
6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
7.58 Walrarapa, . Wellington City" andHutt Valley, and Marlborough Weather
Forecast : ’

-30 Morning Star: Kichard Wayward.40 Music While You Work
0.10 Pevotional Service
0.30 The Donald Peers Show
1. 0 Women’s Session: Manawati News
letter; A Long While Ago, by Irene Me-
kay
11.30 Music Box
11.45 Celebrity Artist: Peter Dawson12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: EnglishMusic
Overture: The Women’s Festival

:

Bantock
Over the Hills and Far Away DeliusThe Hymn of Jesus Holst|Serenade in’ E Minor, Op. 20 Elgar|

3. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren
3.30 Music While You Work
4. 0 linpertal Loyer4.30 Rhythm Parade

te the Hans Hotter (baritone)

5. 0 Instrumental Musie
5.15 Children’s Session: hidnapped
5.45 The silver. Horde /

6. 0 What's in, the Name? Sumner -and|ticcarton = (NZBS)6
7
5 Tea Dance15 Critically Speaking: News from the |

City Libraries, by Stuart Perry: W. J
Mountjoy, Jnr., reviews the Wellington |Repertory Theatre's production of Trav

/eller’s Joy, by Arthur MeGrae (NZBS
;7.30 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)8. 0 Heritage of Song
;8.30 Louden Studio Melodies (RRC) ;

9.30 Rudyard Kipling: Musical Settingsof his Poems
10. 0 Riack Museum
10.30 Close down

AVEeeuigron
Songs by Schubert :

7.43 Pierre Fournier (cello) and ArturSchnabel (piang) ‘

sonata in A, Op. 69 Beethoven
7.38 Yebudi Menuhin and the LueerneFestival Orchestra conducted by WilhelmFurtwanglerViolin Coneerto in BD, Op. 77 Brahms8.15 The Progress .of Architecture: The19th and 20th Centuries, by M. B.Patience, Who describes the changingviews of the architect's functions, whieh
have jaken place since the IndustrialRevohftion (NZBs)
8.37 Madrigais: The Southern SingersMadrigal Group conducted -by M, J.Scobie, with poetry readings by JohnCarson-Parker-and Meriel Fernie (NZBS)

|9. 7 BBC Concert Hall :
/The London symphony Orchestra, with|kathleen Ferrier (contralto) conducted

by Huge RignoldFour Poems of St. Teresa Berkeley
Symphony No. : Fricker

. (BBC)
10. 7 Kathleen Long (piano)
Barcarolle No, 2 in G, Op. 44Nocturne No, 13 in B. Minor, Op, 119
preenere No, 2 in F Minor, Op. 31Barearolle No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 26

Faure
10.30 Close down
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QVD Moke dsm
7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen’ and
Cabaret
7.15 Joe the Carrier Lad (BBC)
7.45 Just For You
8. 0 Unwilling Masquerade
8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave
9. O London Studio Concerts (BBC)
9.30 Music Hall
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.7. Gam. Kreakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. O Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Famous Frauds
9.30 Harp in the South
9.45 Dangerous Lady
410. 0 Close down

pg p.m.
East Coast Hit Parade
Disney Favourites

7.15 Paradise of Cheats
7.30 Ring Crosby and Bob Hope
7.45 Melody Mixture
8. 2 Sports Preview
8.15 Ray’s a Laugh (IBC)
8.45 Gardening Session
9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Frenchman’s Creek
10. 0 Jazz Club
10.30 Close down

OVE sehieeSadm9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 Miss Billy
114. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and slow
12. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical Session
Sea Pictures Elgar4.0 The Citadel
12 Ambrose and his Orchestra39 Voices in Harmony
0 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-Inouse Stories (NZBS)
30 Pollyanna52 Dinner Musie
0 After Dinner Musie
7.15 The Streets of London, the finaltalk by Margot Campbell
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 PHILIP LINYARD (haritone)
Gypsy Love song Herbert
Macushla MacmurroughSinilin’. Through Penn
Pale Hands Woodforde-Finden
\The White Dove Lehar(studio)
8. 0. The Black Museum
8.28 Band Music
9. 0 Return to India (BRC)
9.58 Gabor Rejto (cello) and YaltahMenuhin (piano)Sonata, Op. 4 Kodaly10.15 The London Baroque Ensemble
conducted by Karl ThaasDivertimento in F Haydn10.30 Close downxD ee
|7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Around the Town with Ena €art-
wright
9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Modern Romances
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Jitumy Durante Entertains
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle7? 0 Light and Bright
7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Hit Parade Tunes8.1 Farm Session: 4". F. Dawson of
Rahotu. discusses. interior «chutes, m
shearing sheds: Country Girls’ Club'sactivities; stock Market Report
8.30 Stepmother
9. 3 PHYLLIS DICKSON (piano)
Viper’s Drag Waller
Dream of Olwen Williams
Medley: Honeysuekle Rose Waller
St. Louis Blues HandyAin't She Sweet? AgerJubilee Rag Atwell
(Studio)

‘0 Radio CabaretThe Pied Pipers
QO Jazz Time
830 Close down

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR
9.4 a.m., June 4
(YA AND YZ STATIONS)

: .
ACTIVITY: Playing Trams,
Jumping, Skipping. :

GAME: As I Was Walking Down
the Street.
SONGS: Higgledy Piggledy, Hot
Cross Buns, My Hands Are
Clapping.
STORY: The Dirty Tram Car. .
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Suggestions for
Play-About Trams.

--- eet

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
—

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breokfast Session,9.4 Kindergarten of the Air
12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40' Talk: The New Return of Income Tax
Form, by J. T. Fleming, of the Inlend
Revenue Department6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)9..0 Overseas and N.Z. News


